
PACHET MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 58293834

Data publicarii	25.06.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.388,66 RON - 4.388,66 RON

Descriere: PLASA POLISTIREN 4X105.04= 420.16 SACI 100X0.84= 84 WC 1X88.23= 88.23 SILICON 5X13.44= 67.20 TINCI 8X21= 168 CIMENT 20X19.32= 386.40 ADEZIV CM9 90X19.32= 1738.80 TEAVA PPR FI20 10X11.76= 117.60 DISC 230MM 30X10.08= 302.40 RACORD WC 1X46.21= 46.21 MULTIBAT 5X20.16= 100.80 LAVABILA 5X159.66= 798.30 CHIT ROSTURI 6X11.76= 70.56
